POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

IX CARRERA POPULAR VIANA DE CEGA

Nombre

CARRERA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION
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RUNVASPORT

Luis Enrique
Francisco

Carlos Jesus
Jaime

Jose Miguel
Jaime
Alberto
Carlos
Diego
Blanca
Diego
Alfonso
Cayo
Pedro
Evandro

Daniel

Mustapha
Alberto

Fernando
Santiago
Joaquin
Carlos
Pedro
Marcos
Francisco Javier
José Antonio
Javier

Javier
Enrique
Goyo
Alberto
Nuria

Julian
Susana
Victor
Eduardo

Roberto Carlos
Fernando

Juan Alberto
Oscar

Francisco Javier
Alvaro

Victor

Apellidos

Melero Gutiez
Crespo Costillas
Verdugo Falcon
Tribifio Gémez
Martinez Estevez
Alonso Lorenzo
Villalba Montes
Hidalgo Villar
Caro Martin
Castafio Bravo

Fernandez Mufioz

Marinero Aragén

Herrero Sanz
Hervas Garrachén
Caetano Soares

Martinez Silvan

Aitabbas

Malvaz Alonso
Gonzalez Garcia
Gonzalez Gil
Guerra Trueba
Del Pozo Riafio
Yuste Garcia

Yepes Alonso
Rico

Oliveira Rodriguez

Herrero Martin
Romo Sainz

Leon Blanco
Castafio Jimenez
Arranz Montero
Oliveros Pérez
Rodriguez Vaca
Vegas Martin

Casado Hernandez

Martin De La Rosa

Gonzalez Galan
Sanchez Lopez

Rodriguez Martin
Baciero Gonzalez
Garzoén Nieto
Arranz Garzén

Alonso Prieto

Categoria

SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER C Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER B Masculino

MASTER D Masculino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER C Masculino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER D Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

MASTER D Masculino
MASTER F Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER D Femenino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Femenino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER G Masculino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER E Masculino

MASTER F Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

INDEPENDIENTE

SANTINOS

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

C.A. ARROYO

ATLETISMO CUELLAR

MEGECES BEER RUNNER

TRIATLON PISUERGA
C.D. TRAIL TEAM DLC

ATLETAS POPULARES DE

VALLADOLID

COJOS RUNNING

INDEPENDIENTE

PARQUESPORT

MEGECES BEER RUNNERS

CAT PARQUESOL

SOLORUNNERS

PULSO RUNNING PALENCIA

PULSO RUNNING PALENCIA

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

ATLETAS POPULARES DE

VALLADOLID

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

www.runvasport.es

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
PINAR, EL
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
TORDESILLAS
VIANA DE CEGA

VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

DEHESA
MAYOR

MEGECES
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

MONTEMAYOR
DE PILILLA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

DUENAS

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

PORTILLO
VALLADOLID
BOECILLO

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

MEGECES

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VILLANUBLA
VALLADOLID
PALENCIA
VIANA DE CEGA

VIANA DE CEGA

TUDELA DE
DUERO

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

MADRID

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

1de3

00:24:27
00:24:46

00:25:00

00:26:09
00:26:16
00:26:24
00:27:09
00:27:33
00:27:54
00:27:59

00:28:00

00:28:11

00:28:15
00:28:23
00:28:26

00:28:28

00:28:54

00:29:36
00:29:48
00:29:55

00:29:59

00:30:13
00:30:28
00:30:36
00:30:41

00:30:44
00:30:57
00:31:18

00:31:20
00:31:31
00:31:41
00:32:42
00:32:44
00:32:50
00:32:51
00:32:56

00:33:05
00:33:18

00:33:24
00:33:38
00:33:49
00:33:49
00:34:01
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POBLACION
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65
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69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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83
84

3 40
11 52
2 91

3 25
4 77
2 98
5 14
6 68
7 83
8 833
10 61

4 111
9 60
8 47
10 10
11 92
5 18
1 36
3 78
12 20
2 81

13 109
9 56
4 9%
3 80
5 31

6 4

7 103
14 84
6 67
3 113
4 114
5 112
11 79
5 108
5 85
15 72
6 26
16 73
1 837
1 35

RUNVASPORT

Javier
Angel
Luis

Angel

Juan B.

Cristina
Carlos
Jose Ignacio

David

Daniel
Roberto
Angel
Enrique
Alberto
Fernando
Norberto

Roberto
Mari Paz
Pedro Pablo

Jorge

Julia

Saul

Luis Alberto
Pepe
Rosana

Manolo

Juan

Jose Angel
Alvaro

Luis Enrique
Irene

Sofia
Sofia

Gonzalo
Borja
Gabriel
Jesus
Candido
Alvaro

Mercedes

Amparo

Gonzalez Gonzalez

Lopez Ortega
Santana Fernandez
Diez Martin

Pastor Toves

Valles Velazquez
Casares Moraleja

Melo Aragén

Rodriguez
Bernardo

Casares Moraleja
Martin Morate
Gomez Rivero
Martin Morate
Iglesias Rios
Calvo Sacristan
Sardon Xicola

Coto
Gonzalez Bombin

Perez Espartero

Curiel
Dominguez-gil

Pospisil

Lépez Lumbreras
Martin Arranz
Turon Rico

Pocero Garcia
Garcia Lazaro

Alonso Doce

Villafafiez
Rodriguez

Rodriguez Boronat
Melero Cuesta
Miguel Sanz

Gonzélez Ruiz
Martin Rubio

Perez Vifias

Gallego Carrasco

Rodriguez
Gonzalez

Moratinos Riega

Diez Orallo
Nieto Gomez

Mazariegos Del Rey

Gomez Arranz

MASTER E Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER G Masculino
MASTER G Masculino

MASTER G Masculino

MASTER D Femenino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Femenino
MASTER F Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER F Masculino

MASTER D Femenino
MASTER G Masculino
MASTER G Masculino

MASTER G Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER F Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER F Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER C Femenino
MASTER G Femenino

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
VALLADOLID

CASTILVIEJO, CORREDORES

DE SEGUROS

EL KAOS RUNNING
EL KAOS RUNNING

EL KAOS RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

IVECO RUNNING

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
VALLADOLID

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
VALLADOLID

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
IVECO
CLUB 100 MARATONES

VIANA RUNNERS

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
VALLADOLID

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
VALLADOLID

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

VIANA DE CEGA

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VIANA DE CEGA

VALLADOLID
VIANA DE CEGA
VIANA DE CEGA

VIANA DE CEGA

VIANA DE CEGA
VIANA DE CEGA
VIANA DE CEGA
BOECILLO
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VIANA DE CEGA

VIANA DE CEGA
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VIANA DE CEGA

BOECILLO

ALDEAMAYOR
DE SAN MARTIN

VIANA DE CEGA
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VIAN
VALLADOLID

VIANA DE CEGA

VILLANUEVA DE
DUERO

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ZARATAN
SOCUELLAMOS
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

PALOMARES
DEL RIO

VIANA DE CEGA

2de3

00:34:15
00:34:27

00:34:29
00:34:32

00:34:40

00:34:55
00:34:56
00:34:56

00:34:56

00:34:57
00:35:17
00:35:24
00:35:38
00:36:05
00:36:16
00:36:17

00:36:20
00:36:43
00:37:46

00:38:09

00:39:04
00:39:04
00:39:09
00:39:16

00:39:21
00:39:34
00:39:36

00:39:48
00:40:00
00:40:10
00:40:17
00:40:17
00:40:17
00:40:26
00:40:54
00:40:56
00:41:03
00:42:26
00:42:36
00:42:59
00:43:47



IX CARRERA POPULAR VIANA DE CEGA

CARRERA
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club POBLACION META
85 1 115 Silvia Puentes Del Barrio  MASTER F Femenino OAEIARQPULARES DE - yaLLADOLID 00:43:47
. Martinez : ATLETAS POPULARES DE R
86 8 63 Emilio Fernandez MASTER G Masculino VALLADOLID VALLADOLID 00:43:47
. : : ARROYO DE LA A
87 6 832 Elena Martin Rubio SENIOR Femenino INDEPENDIENTE ENCOMIENDA 00:45:46
88 7 70 Cristina Millaruelo Herrero SENIOR Femenino VALLADOLID 00:45:52
89 2 94 Flor Silva Nozal MASTER F Femenino A AL W ULARESDE yaL aDOLID 00:46:00
90 12 74 Miguel Angel  Olivar De La Pefia MASTER C Masculino  gart AR POPULARESDEya1 ApoLID 00:46:00
. . . ATLETAS POPULARES DE e
91 2 49 Lidia Llordén Velasco MASTER G Femenino VALLADOLID VALLADOLID 00:46:10
92 9 64 Emilio Martinez Huerta MASTER G Masculino VIANA RUNNERS VIANA DE CEGA  00:47:06
93 10 22 Jacinto Pedro De La Fuente Moro MASTER G Masculino VALLADOLID 00:47:57
. . . ATLETAS POPULARES DE T
94 3 24 Milagros Diez Paunero MASTER G Femenino VALLADOLID VALLADOLID 00:48:51
) . . ATLETAS POPULARES DE .20
95 11 59 Clemente Martin Garcia MASTER G Masculino VALLADOLID VALLADOLID 00:50:50
: ATLETAS POPULARES DE .20
96 12 76 Manuel Pasalodos Toral MASTER G Masculino VALLADOLID VALLADOLID 00:50:51
97 13 21 Aitor Curiel LopezDe  \aSTER C Masculino VIANA DE CEGA  00:52:03
98 17 28 Ivan Espeso Sanz SENIOR Masculino LA SOLANA VALLADOLID 00:53:18
Wilkesmann : .ca.
99 8 105 Sarah Caballero SENIOR Femenino VALLADOLID 00:53:18

O/ E!% www.runvasport.es

RUNVASPORT e




